ORDER #004050



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Shipping Address: Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr, Inglewood, CA 90301 Order Date: August 21, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Lounge Seating	Area				
	Banquet Table, 60" Rnd	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Garden Linen, 120" Rnd - TBD	10	\$28.50	Т	\$285.00
	Umbrella - TBD	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	Wood Folding Chair, White	100	\$3.25	Т	\$325.00
	Highboy - TBD	10	\$110.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Decal - Highboy Tables,	10	\$25.00	Т	\$250.00
	Stool - TBD For High boys	40	\$22.00	T	\$880.00
		Total	Total Lounge Seating Area		
Dj Booth & Dano	ce Floor Area				
	Dance Floor, 15' x 28'	1	\$1,260.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	Full Wrap	1	\$2,520.00	Т	\$2,520.00
		Total Dj Boo	th & Dance Floor A	\$3,780.00	
Bar & Seating A	rea				
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft Full Square	8	\$175.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Option 2 - Sofia 360° Bar Price: \$1800	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Communal Table	6	\$175.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Stool - TBD For Communal Tables	48	\$22.00	T	\$1,056.00
	High Boy - TBD	10	\$110.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Decal - High Boy	10	\$25.00	Т	\$250.00
	Stool - TBD	40	\$22.00	Т	\$880.00
			Total Bar & Seating Area		

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Vendors & Food	Activation Area				
	Picnic Table w/ Benches	16	\$275.00	Т	\$4,400.00
	Banque Table, 60" Rnd	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
	Garden Linen, 120" Rnd - TBD	5	\$28.50	Т	\$142.50
	Umbrella - TBD	5	\$35.00	Т	\$175.00
		Total Vendors 8	Vendors & Food Activation Area		
Truss Shade Op	tion				
	Truss Structure - 20' x 36' x 12'h w/ Shade Dance Floor Area // Structure: \$3,000 + Shade: \$1,800	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Truss Structure - 24' x 36' x 12'h w/ Shade - Bar Area // Structure \$3,200 + Shade: \$2160	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Tot	al Truss Shade Op	\$0.00	
Lake - Dj Deck					
	4' Guardrail	7	\$55.00	Т	\$385.00
	6' Caster Sleeve	8	\$15.00	Т	\$120.00
	Pool 2' Screwjack Center	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
	Bolt on adjustable foot	8	\$15.00	Т	\$120.00
	8'6" X Brace	5	\$40.00	Т	\$200.00
	5'6" X Brace	2	\$40.00	Т	\$80.00
	4' x 8' Platform	3	\$192.00	Т	\$576.00
			Total Lake - Dj Deck		\$1,721.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	3	\$275.00		\$825.00
	Install Fee	8	\$320.00		\$2,560.00
	Strike Fee	8	\$240.00		\$1,920.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$368.70		\$368.70
	Trussing Structures (2) : Trucking / Install Fee / Str Fee - \$4,975	ike 1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	DJ Install in Lake - Labor + Delivery	1	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00

Notes

\$19,324.50 **Total Products:**

\$10,673.70 Total Labor/Services/Misc:

\$1,835.83 Taxes: (\$0.00)

Discounts:

Total: \$31,834.03

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$31,834.03